
Placering Skyttens namn Klubb Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Totalt

DC

1 Monica Brunkvist Södertälje Pk 48 46 49 46 47 46 50 332 S 200:-

2 Paula Janver Katarina psf 43 47 46 49 45 48 46 324 B 150:-

3 Marina Loginova Borgens Skyttegille 48 43 46 44 48 45 45 319 B 100:-

4 Ann-mari Virtanen Katarina psf 42 48 45 49 45 43 45 317 B 100:-

5 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing1 45 45 44 43 47 41 46 311 B 100:-

6 Igge Hesselgren Katarina psf 45 46 43 44 46 43 43 310

7 Maria Enerstrand Pk Svea Ing1 46 43 47 43 40 43 47 309

8 Anette Eriksson Bromma PK 44 42 42 45 43 43 44 303

9 Susanne Larsson Katarina psf 43 43 41 46 38 44 44 299

10 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje Pk 43 43 43 44 38 44 44 299

11 Maria Pihl Pk Svea Ing1 40 34 46 45 46 45 43 299

12 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje Pk 40 44 44 42 43 41 44 298

13 Maria Örström Uvpsk 36 43 43 44 45 43 42 296

14 Kickie Swedberg Uvpsk 43 44 40 39 41 35 43 285

15 Maria Eng Pk Svea Ing1 33 38 42 34 39 34 27 247



Placering ÖB

1 Björn Bogfelt Bromma PK 49 48 47 49 49 48 48 338 S

2 Adam Ström Hpsk 45 46 50 45 46 43 45 320 B

3 Per Larsén Södertälje Pk 45 46 47 45 47 44 44 318 B

4 Mikael Lundberg Uvpsk 44 48 44 44 47 45 44 316

5 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Ing1 44 44 45 44 47 47 43 314

6 Gunnar Berggren PK Svea Ing1 40 47 44 45 48 43 43 310

7 Jan Eng PK Svea Ing1 43 45 39 43 43 47 43 303

8 Sune Janver Katarina psf 40 41 43 40 45 46 44 299

9 Jimmy Öberg PK Svea Ing1 42 46 44 39 36 39 36 282

10 Bo Andersson Södertälje Pk 41 32 39 37 45 36 43 273

11 Ville Kyrkslätt Södertälje Pk 31 41 37 41 35 31 42 258



DC Lag

1 Katarina psf Susanne Larsson 299

Ann-mari Virtanen 317

Paula Janver 324 940

2 PK Svea Ing 1 Maria Enerstrand 309

Maria Eng 247

Eva Berggren 311 867

Lag DC+ÖB

1 Monica Brunkvist Per Larsén 332 318 660

2 Anette Eriksson Björn Bogfelt 303 338 641

3 Paula Janver Sune Janver 324 299 623

4 Eva Berggren Gunnar Berggren 311 310 621

5 Susanne Larsson Björn Westerlund 299 314 613

6 Maria Örström Mikael Lundberg 296 316 612

7 Kickie Swedberg Adam Ström 285 320 605

8 Maria Enerstrand Jimmy Öberg 309 282 591

9 Gunilla Karlsson Bo Andersson 298 273 571

10 Kerstin Andersson Ville Kyrkslätt 299 258 557

11 Maria Eng Jan Eng 247 303 550


